Supplementary Data

Table S3. The parameters for de novo genome assembly and annotation of PB4

Features

S. sclerotiorum PB4

Total contig number

Total length (bp)

Total ungapped length (bp)
Coverage

Contig N50 length (bp)
G+C content (%)

Repeat (%)

Number of gene

Number of CDS

Number of exon

27
39,218,820
39,218,820
148x
2,127,701
41.52%
11.47%
11,248
32,363
32,358




